
Seed Team Code Team Name Club Name

1 G16TRIMH1NC TVA Smack 16 Top Tier Triumph Volleyball Academy

2 G16TSUNI1NC TVC 16 Elite Tsunami Volleyball Club

3 G16SPVCV1NC SPVC 16 Adidas Sac Performance Volleyball Club

4 G16FOLSO1NC Aspire (Ca) 16 Black Aspire Volleyball Club

5 G16DNUBA1NC Dinamite 16-BRYAUNEA Dinamite Volleyball

6 G16CVALJ1NC Central VBC 16U Gold Central Volleyball Club

7 G16XPAEV1NC Apex 16 Apex Volleyball Club

8 G16BBVCL1SC BBVCL 16 Brittany BBC Las Vegas

9 G16FPVCV1NC FPVC 16 REN Force Performance Volleyball Club

10 G16BABLV2NC BAVC 16 National Silver Joslin Bay Area Volleyball Club

11 G16RAGWS1NC Rage Westside 16-Walker Rage Westside Volleyball Club

12 G16VVIBE1NC Vibe 16's-Velocity Vibe VBC

13 G15TURLO1NC Turlock Crush 15 Ari Turlock Crush

14 G15RIPOR2NC RAGE 15 CARMELO RAGE VBC

15 G14PNADV1NC Panda 14-1 Panda Volleyball Club

16 G16ABTNT1NC ATN 16 Above The Net VBC

17 G16EVOLV1NC Evolve 16 Red Evolve VBC

18 G16BUTTE20NC Butte Elite 16U Butte Elite Volleyball Club

19 G16RIPOR2NC RAGE 16 BECCA RAGE VBC

20 G16SOLNO2NC Club Solano 16 Black Club Solano Volleyball

21 G16NOCST2NC North Coast 16 Orange North Coast Volleyball Club

22 G16SFJRS1NC SF Juniors  16 Black SF Juniors Volleyball

23 G16SPARK1NC Spark  16 - 1 Juan Spark Volleyball Club

24 G16ALSIE1NC Alta Sierra 16s Coach Matt Alta Sierra

25 G16BABLV3NC BAVC 16 Regional Bronze Alejandro Bay Area Volleyball Club

26 G16LADYS1NC Lady Sharx 16 Black Lady Sharx

27 G16KCVBC1NC Kings County KCV16-1 Kings County Volleyball

28 G16SAMBA1NC Samba 16 Samba Volleyball Club

29 G16GALLABNC Gallant 16 Black Gallant Volleyball Club

30 G16SEQCR1NC Sequoia Crush 16's-Navy Sequoia Crush

31 G16TRIMH2NC TVA Smack 16 Power Triumph Volleyball Academy

32 G16FIVES1NC Five Starz 16 Dana Five Starz Volleyball Club

33 G16LAIAT3NC Lakas 16 JACOB Lakas Volleyball Club

34 G16YUBAE1NC Yuba Elite VBC 16 Pink Yuba Elite Volleyball Club

35 G16RIPOR3NC RAGE 16 JERRY RAGE VBC

36 G16IMUAW1NC IMUA 16 Haleigh IMUA Volleyball Club

37 G16DYNAM2NC Dynamix 16 Black Dynamix Volleyball Club

38 G16SACVC1NC Sand Santa Cruz U16 Audrey Sand Santa Cruz Volleyball

39 G16YUBAE2NC Yuba Elite VBC 16 Blue Yuba Elite Volleyball Club

40 G16SUPCA2NC NorCal Supreme  16 Red NorCal Supreme Volleyball

41 G16RIPOR4NC RAGE 16 ADRIANNA RAGE VBC

42 G16PACRI1NC PRVA Monsoon Pacific Rim Volleyball Academy

43 G16SPIKE1CE Spiketown 16-1 National Spiketown Volleyball Club
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44 G16CVALJ2NC Central VBC 16 Silver Central Volleyball Club

45 G16FPVCV2NC FPVC 16 REN 2 Force Performance Volleyball Club

46 G16LADYS2NC Lady Sharx 16 Blue Lady Sharx

47 G16TOUCHNC Tropical Touch 16-2 Tropical Touch VBC

48 G15SEQCR2NC Sequoia Crush 16's-Orange Sequoia Crush

49 G15SFTRM2NC SF TREMORS 15 BEARS SF TREMORS

50 G15PNADV2NC Panda 15-2 Panda Volleyball Club

51 G16AQLVBNC NBVA 16U Black North Bay Volleyball Academy

52 G16MNTCF1NC Manteca Flight 16s Morgan (Black) Manteca Flight

53 G16YUBAE3NC Yuba Elite VBC 16 Black Yuba Elite Volleyball Club

54 G16DYNAM3NC Dynamix 16 Purple Dynamix Volleyball Club

55 G16KALNI1NC Kalani 16-Minh Kalani Volleyball

56 G16WOODL1NC Ohana 16s Ro Da Kine Ohana

57 G16XCELE2NC XCEL VBC 16 White Xceleration VBC

58 G16AQLVBNC NBVA 16U Blue North Bay Volleyball Academy

59 G16MNTCF3NC Manteca Flight 16s Jhanaia (White) Manteca Flight

60 G16GALLAANC Gallant 16 Gold Gallant Volleyball Club

61 G16MNTCF2NC Manteca Flight 16s Mikaela (Silver) Manteca Flight

62 G16OLVBA16NC OVA 15/16 Willie / Scott OVA

63 G16BUMSS1NC RENO 16 Reno Volleyball Club

64 G14SFTRM3NC SF TREMORS 14 PALKONS SF TREMORS

65 G14GBEAR1NC Golden Bear 14 Nike Golden Bear Volleyball Club

66 G14GBEAR3NC Golden Bear  14 Blue Golden Bear Volleyball Club



Seed Team Code Team Name Club Name

24 G16ALSIE1NC Alta Sierra 16s Coach Matt Alta Sierra

7 G16XPAEV1NC Apex 16 Apex Volleyball Club

4 G16FOLSO1NC Aspire (Ca) 16 Black Aspire Volleyball Club

16 G16ABTNT1NC ATN 16 Above The Net VBC

10 G16BABLV2NC BAVC 16 National Silver Joslin Bay Area Volleyball Club

25 G16BABLV3NC BAVC 16 Regional Bronze Alejandro Bay Area Volleyball Club

8 G16BBVCL1SC BBVCL 16 Brittany BBC Las Vegas

18 G16BUTTE20NC Butte Elite 16U Butte Elite Volleyball Club

44 G16CVALJ2NC Central VBC 16 Silver Central Volleyball Club

6 G16CVALJ1NC Central VBC 16U Gold Central Volleyball Club

20 G16SOLNO2NC Club Solano 16 Black Club Solano Volleyball

5 G16DNUBA1NC Dinamite 16-BRYAUNEA Dinamite Volleyball

37 G16DYNAM2NC Dynamix 16 Black Dynamix Volleyball Club

54 G16DYNAM3NC Dynamix 16 Purple Dynamix Volleyball Club

17 G16EVOLV1NC Evolve 16 Red Evolve VBC

32 G16FIVES1NC Five Starz 16 Dana Five Starz Volleyball Club

9 G16FPVCV1NC FPVC 16 REN Force Performance Volleyball Club

45 G16FPVCV2NC FPVC 16 REN 2 Force Performance Volleyball Club

29 G16GALLABNC Gallant 16 Black Gallant Volleyball Club

60 G16GALLAANC Gallant 16 Gold Gallant Volleyball Club

66 G14GBEAR3NC Golden Bear  14 Blue Golden Bear Volleyball Club

65 G14GBEAR1NC Golden Bear 14 Nike Golden Bear Volleyball Club

36 G16IMUAW1NC IMUA 16 Haleigh IMUA Volleyball Club

55 G16KALNI1NC Kalani 16-Minh Kalani Volleyball

27 G16KCVBC1NC Kings County KCV16-1 Kings County Volleyball

26 G16LADYS1NC Lady Sharx 16 Black Lady Sharx

46 G16LADYS2NC Lady Sharx 16 Blue Lady Sharx

33 G16LAIAT3NC Lakas 16 JACOB Lakas Volleyball Club

59 G16MNTCF3NC Manteca Flight 16s Jhanaia (White) Manteca Flight

61 G16MNTCF2NC Manteca Flight 16s Mikaela (Silver) Manteca Flight

52 G16MNTCF1NC Manteca Flight 16s Morgan (Black) Manteca Flight

51 G16AQLVBNC NBVA 16U Black North Bay Volleyball Academy

58 G16AQLVBNC NBVA 16U Blue North Bay Volleyball Academy

40 G16SUPCA2NC NorCal Supreme  16 Red NorCal Supreme Volleyball

21 G16NOCST2NC North Coast 16 Orange North Coast Volleyball Club

56 G16WOODL1NC Ohana 16s Ro Da Kine Ohana

62 G16OLVBA16NC OVA 15/16 Willie / Scott OVA

15 G14PNADV1NC Panda 14-1 Panda Volleyball Club

50 G15PNADV2NC Panda 15-2 Panda Volleyball Club

42 G16PACRI1NC PRVA Monsoon Pacific Rim Volleyball Academy

14 G15RIPOR2NC RAGE 15 CARMELO RAGE VBC

41 G16RIPOR4NC RAGE 16 ADRIANNA RAGE VBC

19 G16RIPOR2NC RAGE 16 BECCA RAGE VBC
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35 G16RIPOR3NC RAGE 16 JERRY RAGE VBC

11 G16RAGWS1NC Rage Westside 16-Walker Rage Westside Volleyball Club

63 G16BUMSS1NC RENO 16 Reno Volleyball Club

28 G16SAMBA1NC Samba 16 Samba Volleyball Club

38 G16SACVC1NC Sand Santa Cruz U16 Audrey Sand Santa Cruz Volleyball

30 G16SEQCR1NC Sequoia Crush 16's-Navy Sequoia Crush

48 G15SEQCR2NC Sequoia Crush 16's-Orange Sequoia Crush

22 G16SFJRS1NC SF Juniors  16 Black SF Juniors Volleyball

64 G14SFTRM3NC SF TREMORS 14 PALKONS SF TREMORS

49 G15SFTRM2NC SF TREMORS 15 BEARS SF TREMORS

23 G16SPARK1NC Spark  16 - 1 Juan Spark Volleyball Club

43 G16SPIKE1CE Spiketown 16-1 National Spiketown Volleyball Club

3 G16SPVCV1NC SPVC 16 Adidas Sac Performance Volleyball Club

47 G16TOUCHNC Tropical Touch 16-2 Tropical Touch VBC

13 G15TURLO1NC Turlock Crush 15 Ari Turlock Crush

31 G16TRIMH2NC TVA Smack 16 Power Triumph Volleyball Academy

1 G16TRIMH1NC TVA Smack 16 Top Tier Triumph Volleyball Academy

2 G16TSUNI1NC TVC 16 Elite Tsunami Volleyball Club

12 G16VVIBE1NC Vibe 16's-Velocity Vibe VBC

57 G16XCELE2NC XCEL VBC 16 White Xceleration VBC

53 G16YUBAE3NC Yuba Elite VBC 16 Black Yuba Elite Volleyball Club

39 G16YUBAE2NC Yuba Elite VBC 16 Blue Yuba Elite Volleyball Club

34 G16YUBAE1NC Yuba Elite VBC 16 Pink Yuba Elite Volleyball Club


